Drive Equipment Innovation
Through Technological Innovation
2 MCA6 Medium Motion PLC
New Generation
MCA6 Medium Motion PLC
Product Positioning
MCA5
Standard PLC

2 Channels
(The left side contains 2 expansion cards & right side supports 32 expansion modules.)
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Model Product Description Dimensions (mm)
4827230000001 MCA6-40-0808N
MCA6 Series, Medium motion PLC, up to 40 Axes through EtherCAT,
8-point inputs and 8-point outputs (NPN)
100x58.1x80
Order Number Product Model Product Description Dimensions (mm)
4827240000042 MET2-DI16 MET2 series, high-speed remote I/O, 16-point digital input module 100x12x80
4827240000043 MET2-DO16-N MET2 series, high-speed remote I/O, 16-Point digital output module (NPN) 100x12x80
4827240000044 MET2-AI04
MET2 series, high-speed remote I/O, 4 analog input module
(±10V/0~10V/±5V/0~5V/0~20mA/4~20mA)16bit
100x12x80
4827240000045 MET2-AO04
MET2 series, high-speed remote I/O, 4 analog output module
(±10V/0~10V/±5V/0~5V/0~20mA/4~20mA)16bit
100x12x80
MCA6 Medium PLC